Female Open Barebow Recurve

Female Open Compound

Female Open Recurve

Female Cub Compound

Female Intermediate Barebow Recurve

Female Intermediate Compound

Female Intermediate Recurve
Male U/10 Compound

Male Master Barebow Recurve

Male Master Compound

Male Open Barebow Recurve

Male Open Compound

Male Open Longbow

Male Open Recurve

Male Cub Barebow Recurve
Male Cub Compound

Male Cub Recurve

Male Intermediate Compound

Male Intermediate Recurve

Male Cadet Barebow Compound

Male Cadet Compound

Male Cadet Recurve

Male Veteran Recurve

Male Veteran Crossbow

First Name Surname

Trudy
Fiona
Viv
Yoge
Dawn
Kathryn
Leanne
Alisha

Luana

Taylah
Natasha

Natacha
Dylan

Hue
Zoltan

Rob

Russell
Ben

Peter
Frank
John

Gavin
Peter
Stephen
Tony
Ian
Stephen
Shane
Simon

Trevor
Paul

Martin
Simon

Nicholas
Jacob

Edwin

Alex
Matthew

Dean
Michael
Alan
Garion

Tyson
Toby

Ray
John

Merv

SCOTT
GUEST
BENNETT
THOMPSON
NELSON
GARNIER
STRAHAN
SOMERVILLE
GENG

SOMERVILLE
BEIER

Club
Sherbrooke Archery Club

Waverley City Archers
Twin City Archery Club
Sherbrooke Archery Club
Frankston Archery Club
Moorabbin Archery Club
Aim Archery Club

Twin City Archery Club
Sherbrooke Archery Club

Twin City Archery Club
Twin City Archery Club

WONNEBERGER Moorabbin Archery Club

THOMPSON

WANNER
WOLFE

McEWAN

CADDY
SIM

BENNETT
CASTELLUCCIA
GALLEY

DOWNS
FURNELL
GEORGIOU
JUSTICE
VAN APEREN
HOLLAND
BAILEY
HITCHON

FILMER
BOWEN

GENG

BOLD

CASTELLUCCIA
BLACKBURN

DILNUTT

POTTS
RINDEL

GUEST
CASTELLUCCIA
WILLIAMSON
VAN APEREN

CUNNINGHAM
SONKA

LENDRUM
BASEMORE

GRINSTEAD

Sherbrooke Archery Club

Yarra Bowmen
Diamond Valley Archers

Sherbrooke Archery Club

Sherbrooke Archery Club
Kew City Bowmen

Twin City Archery Club
Moorabbin Archery Club
Waverley City Archers

Yarra Bowmen
Frankston Archery Club
Yarra Bowmen

Diamond Valley Archers

Leongatha Medieval Society

Twin City Archery Club
Twin City Archery Club

Sherbrooke Archery Club
Aim Archery Club

Sherbrooke Archery Club
Moorabbin Archery Club

Moorabbin Archery Club
Moorabbin Archery Club

Moorabbin Archery Club

Frankston Archery Club
Waverley City Archers

Waverley City Archers

Moorabbin Archery Club
Frankston Archery Club
Diamond Valley Archers
Moorabbin Archery Club

Waverley City Archers
Waverley City Archers

Twin City Archery Club

Gender Div

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female

Female

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male

Male

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Cub

Intermediate

Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate
u/10

Master
Master

Master

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Cub
Cub

Cub
Cub

Intermediate

Intermediate
Intermediate

Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet

Cadet
Cadet

Veteran
Veteran

Veteran

Bow
Barebow Recurve

Compound
Compound
Compound
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Compound

Barebow Recurve

Compound
Compound

Recurve
Compound

Barebow Recurve
Barebow Recurve

Compound

Barebow Recurve
Barebow Recurve

Compound
Compound
Compound

Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow

Recurve
Recurve

Barebow Recurve
Compound

Recurve
Recurve

Compound

Recurve
Recurve

Barebow Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound

Recurve
Recurve

Recurve
Recurve

Crossbow

Clout 1
215

312
152

258
230
171
232
225

297
244

212

131
81

320

225
116

329
303
322

244
215
200
117
65
56
22

299

126

145

182

307
286

209

302
68

79
328
135

56

275
234

252
218

282

Clout 2
242

323
156

276
261
163
266
234

298
249

244

124
117

331

187
220

316
336
304

241
225
177
140

120
12

304
240

213

241

315
309

173

313
130

237
314
197
191

283
246

213
165

287

Total
457

635
308
0
534
491
334
498
459

595
493

456

255
198

651

412
336

645
639
626

485
440
377
257
185
68
27

603

366

358

423

622
595

382

615
198

316
642
332
247

558
480

465
383

569

WN =

WN =




