Female Open Barebow Recurve	First Name Trudy	Surname SCOTT	Club Sherbrooke Archery Club	Gender Female		Bow Barebow Recurve	Clout 1 215	Clout 2 242	Total 457	1
Female Open Compound	Fiona	GUEST	Waverley City Archers	Female	Open	Compound	312	323	635	1
	Viv Yoge	BENNETT THOMPSON	Twin City Archery Club Sherbrooke Archery Club	Female Female	Open	Compound Compound	152	156	308 0	2
Female Open Recurve	Dawn	NELSON	Frankston Archery Club	Female		Recurve	258	276	534	1
	Kathryn Leanne	GARNIER STRAHAN	Moorabbin Archery Club Aim Archery Club	Female Female		Recurve Recurve	230 171	261 163	491 334	2 3
Female Cub Compound	Alisha	SOMERVILLE	Twin City Archery Club	Female	Cub	Compound	232	266	498	1
Female Intermediate Barebow Recurve	Luana	GENG	Sherbrooke Archery Club	Female	Intermediate	Barebow Recurve	225	234	459	1
Female Intermediate Compound	Taylah Natasha	SOMERVILLE BEIER	Twin City Archery Club Twin City Archery Club		Intermediate Intermediate		297 244	298 249	595 493	1 2
Female Intermediate Recurve	Natacha	WONNEBERGER	Moorabbin Archery Club	Female	Intermediate	Recurve	212	244	456	1
Male U/10 Compound	Dylan	THOMPSON	Sherbrooke Archery Club	Male	U/10	Compound			0	
Male Master Barebow Recurve	Hue Zoltan	WANNER WOLFE	Yarra Bowmen Diamond Valley Archers	Male Male	Master Master	Barebow Recurve Barebow Recurve	131 81	124 117	255 198	1 2
Male Master Compound	Rob	McEWAN	Sherbrooke Archery Club	Male	Master	Compound	320	331	651	1
Male Open Barebow Recurve	Russell Ben	CADDY SIM	Sherbrooke Archery Club Kew City Bowmen	Male Male	Open Open	Barebow Recurve Barebow Recurve	225 116	187 220	412 336	1 2
Male Open Compound	Peter	BENNETT	Twin City Archery Club	Male	Open	Compound	329	316	645	1
	Frank John	CASTELLUCCIA GALLEY	Moorabbin Archery Club Waverley City Archers	Male Male	Open Open	Compound Compound	303 322	336 304	639 626	2 3
Male Open Longbow	Gavin	DOWNS	Yarra Bowmen	Male	Open	Longbow	244	241	485	1
	Peter Stephen	FURNELL GEORGIOU	Frankston Archery Club Yarra Bowmen	Male Male	Open Open	Longbow Longbow	215 200	225 177	440 377	2 3
	Tony	JUSTICE		Male	Open	Longbow	117	140	257	5
	Ian	VAN APEREN	Diamond Valley Archers	Male	Open	Longbow	65	120	185	
	Stephen	HOLLAND	Leongatha Medieval Society	Male	Open	Longbow	56	12	68	
	Shane Simon	BAILEY HITCHON	Twin City Archery Club Twin City Archery Club	Male Male	Open Open	Longbow Longbow	22	5	27 0	
Male Open Recurve	Trevor	FILMER	Sherbrooke Archery Club	Male	Open	Recurve	299	304	603	1
	Paul	BOWEN	Aim Archery Club	Male	Open	Recurve	126	240	366	2
Male Cub Barebow Recurve	Martin	GENG	Sherbrooke Archery Club	Male	Cub	Barebow Recurve	145	213	358	1
Male Cub Compound	Simon	BOLD	Moorabbin Archery Club	Male	Cub	Compound	182	241	423	1
Male Cub Recurve	Nicholas Jacob	CASTELLUCCIA BLACKBURN	Moorabbin Archery Club Moorabbin Archery Club	Male Male	Cub Cub	Recurve Recurve	307 286	315 309	622 595	1 2
Male Intermediate Compound	Edwin	DILNUTT	Moorabbin Archery Club	Male	Intermediate	Compound	209	173	382	1
Male Intermediate Recurve	Alex Matthew	POTTS RINDEL	Frankston Archery Club Waverley City Archers	Male Male	Intermediate Intermediate		302 68	313 130	615 198	1 2
Male Cadet Barebow Compound	Dean	GUEST	Waverley City Archers	Male	Cadet	Barebow Compound	79	237	316	1
Male Cadet Compound	Michael		Moorabbin Archery Club	Male	Cadet	Compound	328	314	642	1
	Alan Garion	WILLIAMSON VAN APEREN	Frankston Archery Club Diamond Valley Archers	Male Male	Cadet Cadet	Compound Compound	135 56	197 191	332 247	2 3
Male Cadet Recurve	Tyson	CUNNINGHAM	Maayabbin Ayabam, Chit	Male	Cadet	Recurve	275	283	558	1
	Toby	SONKA	Moorabbin Archery Club	Male	Cadet	Recurve	234	246	480	2
Male Veteran Recurve	Ray John	LENDRUM BASEMORE	Waverley City Archers Waverley City Archers	Male Male	Veteran Veteran	Recurve Recurve	252 218	213 165	465 383	1 2
Male Veteran Crossbow	Merv	GRINSTEAD	Twin City Archery Club	Male	Veteran	Crossbow	282	287	569	1